Y

Jucloal gigadeal s
UNIVERSITE MCQULAY ISMAIL

)

oleicill ioaciall sl
HCULE POLDISCPUNTIRE

Date:

Horaire:

12/01/2023

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

de 15:00 4 16:30

IF55 Aoy sl S3
Semestre: S5 )
Année universitaire : 2022-2023 salle: Sl sauacl) LK3) A8 &l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AACHIR MERYEM M142065582 UB103321
2 AADI ISSAM M146012526 UA 115335
3 AAYAD MOHAMED D139090541 PA154777
4  ACHAROUD SANA M132484425 UB94191
5 ADERHOUN FATIMA M139187673 VA146589
6 ADIDOU RAJA 2826970071 U159810
7  AFKIR HAMMOU M149010053 UB100006
8 AGDID HAJAR D139477114 PA170232
9  Aghraz Abdlaaziz 7168300806 P204297
10 AGHROD LATIFA 7188300184 UA39201
11  AHMED KADIR ABDELADIM M138490889 U187111
12 AIRAR SOUMYA H171002184 VA148366
13 AISSA FATIMA M137490864 U199137
14 AIT BADDOU FATIMA D136859895 PA161462
15 AIT BLOUK RACHIDA M135534041 UC149697
16 AIT HMI TOURYA 7208300124 PA155288
17 AIT MOULOUD ABDERRAHIM 7208300063 PA138993
18 AIT OUMAJJOUD RABHA M139158667 UB103605
19 AIT-HAMI FATIMA M148010402 UC156684
20 AIT-HSAINE KHADIJA D132896055 PA256926
21  AIT-ZAID AICHA M130372890 UA124867
22 AJIDAD MIMOUNA M147010073 UB99306
23  AJOURAY HANAA P136224533 UC159170
24  ALAMI ASMAA M139442174 UD8481
25 ALAOUI CHARIFA M132523567 UD15020
26 ALAOUI FATIMA EZZAHRAE M133430842 U205294
27  ALAOUI SIDI MOHAMED ‘W190000615 UC27968
28 ALAOUI ZINEB 7202800359 U171120
29 ALIMI FATIMA M131308308 UC158644
30 ALIOUI IKRAME M139492674 UC159169
31 ALLAOUI FATIMA M130204568 UA122848
32 AMALIK NAWAL M139496637 UA125250
33 AMEZZANE OMAR D133896312 PA171112
34 AMMANE SAMI M130082884 UA128180
35 AMOUCHE SIHAM M131468126 UA127268
36 AMOUMOU AICHA D145019379 PA171305
37 AMRANI ABDESSAMAD 1412931568 U181591
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AMRANI
AMRANI
AOUSSAR
ARBIB
ARRA]JI
AZAIMOUD
Azizi
AZOUGAGH
BAAHMAD
BAALLA
BAALLA
BAGHADA
BAGHAOQOUI
BAHADI
BAIZOU
BARA
BARKAOUI
BAROUK
BEJNA
BELKASMI
BELKASMI
BEN AISSA
BEN ATNA
BEN SLIMANE
BENAHMADI
BENAISSI
BENLAGHRISSI
BENTALB
BERKAOUI
BERRICHOU
BHIHI

BNI
BOUALY
BOU-ATTOU
bouazzaoui
BOUBEKRI
BOUBEKRI
BOUHA
BOUHAFS
BOUHLAL
BOUNSSI
BOUTAHRI
BOUTTOU

HASNAE M149054422
SOUAD M132466070
MOHAMMED ‘W200000263
FATIMA 1311933406
HICHAM 1111918154
FATIMA M149010078
Nezha M137226817
SALMA M134318588
SOUFYANE M133372989
DRISSIYA M137198401
RACHIDA M133437080
FOUZIA M142026743
NOURA 1515012002
SOUHAILA M137269435
LHOUCINE 7202801354
ZHOR M136143763
CHAKIRA M133421960
ILHAM M130040390
GHITA M132192181
IBTISSAM M130107854
NAJAT M131125591
HASSAN D143059236
LHOUSSINE D135384412
ALI D139465828
HALIMA 7208300226
FADOUA M131454288
FATIHA M139432248
MOHAMED M135494752
AMINE M131195719
HAFIDA M130016820
FATIMA-ZAHRA M145010412
IHSSANE D133689208
NAIMA D135080849
MANAL D134579019
samira M135510628
ABDELOUAHAB 1313926345
TOURIYA 1513932353
RABHA D132102966
HASNAE M130074115
MOHAMED M130080677
RAJAE M130001371
YOUSSEF M149010593
SOUAD M146058157
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UC160478
UC159176
UC155418
U184751
UC127635
UB90929
UA116909
VA150728
SA34342
UD15227
UD13290
UB96962
PA127035
UA114296
UC15682
U195067
UC159614
UA127761
UA125524
UA124272
UA124238
PA254461
PA179001
PA163810
UC152679
UD14855
UD10670
U197418
UA113302
U203933
UC157340
PA164992
PA263725
PA179863
UC154041
UC110209
1189310
PA175580
U204722
UB94034
UA120201
UC156539
UB102096
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Semestre:
Année universitaire :
num Nom

1 BOUZIANE
2 BOUZID
3  BRIKI
4  CHAANOUN
5 CHAKKOUCH
6 CHALKHOUNE
7 CHRACHMY
8§ CHROHO
9 DADY
10 DIDI HASSANE
11  DIDI HASSANE
12 DKHISSI
13 EL AIRAJ
14 EL ALAOUI
15 EL ANSARI
16 EL ANSARI
17 EL BAKRAOUI
18 EL GHORCHI
19 EL HADDIOUI
20 EL HAFYANI
21 EL HILALI
22 EL MAHBOUB
23 EL MAHI
24 EL MAHIR
25 EL MEHDAOUI
26 EL MIR
27 EL MOSTAF
28 EL OMARI
29 ELAIDI
30 EL-ARROUFY
31 ELBACHA
32 EL-HASSAN
33 ELHOUARY
34 EL-KOURCHI
35 ELLADI
36 ELOUAFI
37 EL-QANTERY
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Slaasdl ssaal) 101 A9 &bl

IF55
S5
2022-2023 salle:

Prénom CNE
MOHAMMED AMINE = M130098370
CHAYMA D134133815
FATIMA AZZAHRA M135472541
HAMMOU M142057676
YOUSSEF H138316641
ABDERRAHIM M130112327
MOHAMMED M132452558
SOUAD M135307963
MOHAMED D138398681
MOULAY EL HASSANE 7202800914
SAFAA 7202800711
SOUKAINA 7202800425
ABDELMALEK 7202800458
MOHAMED M143012673
CHAYMA M130082052
KHADIJA M136461479
NADIA 7202800224
SAFAE 7207000356
WAFA M131214951
SANA M139432273
M'HAMED 1111917694
HAKIMA M130034576
MARIA 7192801407
GHITA M137510209
SIHAME M137535434
MUSTAPHA D141019411
SOUKAINA J131453514
AICHA M130096796
MOUAD M135486892
NAIMA M135491911
OMAYMA M130116547
KRIM A135017524
MOHAMMED M132423710
AMINA 1412930528
SAID 1414979678
SANAA 7197600243
MARIEM D130089759
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Groupe

CIN
UC156348
PA260264
UA121977
UB100005

FL94514
U206092
U195000
VA143851
PA175710
U131992
U177617
UD2840
UC36724
UA114891
U206582
UD16065
U136004
UC150169
UD15127
UD13635
U164431
UC155669
U159471
UA119392
VA146712
PA174063
XA128679
UD16299
UC158394
U202606
VA147254
0OD53371
UC160097
UC146886
UA80515
U141327
PA159412

Horaire:

Date:

Emargement
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ELTAZI
ELYAMANI
ENNOUARI
ER-RABIT
ESSAIDI
ES-SOUSSY
FAKIDI
FARIDI
GHEFFARI
HABAOUI
HADEK
HAJI
HALIMI
HAMDAOUI
HAMMAOUI
HAMYI
HAROUIT
HEJJA
HMAMOUCHI
HMAMOUCHI
HOUSSINI
IDRISSI

IKLI

IMAI
ISMAILI
ISSOUANI
JAJAOUI
JAROUAN
JEBBOUR
JENNANI
JERBOUAI
JERMOUNI
KABOURI
KAMOUCH
KARMANI
KARRAUY
KASSEMI
KAWTAR
KHATTARI
KHENIGATE
KHOURROCH
KHTOU
KRIMI

NAIMA 7202801266
HASSANA M139296141
KANZA M130018116
ZOBAIR M146016622
ABDELJALIL 7208300228
MOHAMED M137399886
ABDERRAHMAN 7208300092
MARIEME M137282756
HALIMA 1412926440

YASMINE M132448740
DRISS 1313927712

MERYEM 7202800861
FADOUA M138430357
ABDELMAJID 1512935108

SANAE M139476983
SAFAE M132168202
FOUZIA 7202801189
OUAHIBA 7192800605
HAJAR M148005037
SOUKAYNA M137253647
FATIMA M136492290
ESSADIQ M136204576
LOUBNA M133496551
ABDELHAMID M130455740
SOUMIA 7182802119
SABAH 7207600115
MARYAM M131413050
NOUR EDDINE 1414978412

BRAHIM M139238096
LAHBIB ‘W200000249
KAWTHARE j133545119

MERYEM 1414972712

AMAL D131236555
SANAE 1412934545

HAJAR M145014225
FATIMA EZZAHRA D136578125
RIDA M130007840
LOUADI M136473071
HASSNA 2727939132

SOUAD 1311937340
ZAKARIYA M131474576
RABHA 1212969879
MERIEM M139480410
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U121690
U199863
UA118595
VA138864
PB20001
UB95769
PA49256
UC157382
UB90299
UA123765
UA29196
UA127676
UD11425
UA113139
UA120233
UC159679
U107412
UA103057
UA115407
UA127687
UD15003
UA112014
UA123561
UA122565
U159728
UB68351
UC160004
UA73257
UA115757
UC155468
U187117
DA71178
PA180034
UA111000
P364027
PA165137
UD14291
UC160536
U 139499
UD5668
UA115472
UA87006
UC159637
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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

IF55 Aoy sl S3
Semestre: S5 )
Année universitaire : 2022-2023 salle:  Slaasad saaxl) 41 A10 &bl
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 LAAKIR FATIMA ZAHRA M149072814 UB104008
2 LAARABI BOUCHRA D134479280 PA169596
3 LAATABI CHARAF EDDINE M136194223 U119935
4 LABOUNI HAJAR M138414097 U203787
5 LAGZIOUI MOHAMMED YASSINE D133909765 UC160422
6 LAMNI SAID M131202436 UA124823
7 LAMRABAT ZINEB M135212998 U197855
8 LKHA KAMAL D142019416 PA170909
9 LOUSTANI ZAHRA D133462878 PA159091
10 MAALI ALI ‘W180000972 UB100672
11 MAAROU FATIHA D137334302 PA265083
12 MAATALLAOUI HAMZA M130098296 UD16287
13 MADDOU YASSIN 1227918071 UA92623
14 MAGHRAOUI MOHAMMED ‘W200000681 UC101227
15 MAGOURI ABDELALI M130008351 U192955
16 MAGOURI KHALID 7172801097 U181423
17  MAHBOUBI RAJAE M132509911 UA121700
18 MAMAD FATIMA ZOUHRA 1513933510 UA113779
19 MANSOURI KAOUTAR D134477079 PA164919
20 MASLOH YASSINE 7202801171 U179690
21 MAZYANE FATIMA ZAHRA M130074000 UA120209
22  MEHJOUBI SOUKAINA M135438809 UD14831
23 MERDANI FATIMA 1414977647 U165456
24  MESSAOUDI RADWANE M139486895 UC158542
25 MESSAOUDI WAFAA 7202801206 U168711
26 MHAMDI ALAOUI CHARIFA 1313927160 U160468
27 MOUJAHID ABDERRAHIM M137107937 UA125181
28 MOUSSAOUI KHAOULA M130118943 UC158273
29 MOUSSAOUI SOUMIYA 7202800482 UD2472
30 MOUSTAINE ALI 7208300251 PA41417
31 NACHOUR HAJAR 7202800921 UA90957
32 NAIMI ABDERRAHIM ‘W200000241 UB92473
33 NAIT ELGHAZI KHADIJA D133146759 PA249680
34 NAJJARI SANAE 7202801279 U170035
35 NAJMA FAYROUZ D131118601 PA176106
36 NAKHDAR ZINEB M141012649 UA 115358
37 OU GHROUM FATIMA D132275606 PA172983
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OUAALLA
OUADI
OUALLA
OUALLAL
OUASSEM
OUBALAYD
OUBARKA
OUBIDAN
OUDADA
OUEDERROU
OUHADDOU
OUHADI
OUJOUR
OUKHARSA
OULKA
OUMANDA
OUSGHIR
OUTALEB
OUTKOUMIT
OUTOUARDITE
OUTTAOUI
OUZDI
OUZNINI
REJDALI
RHARISSI
RIYAH
ROUROU
SAADAOUI
SADIKI
SADIKI
SAFAR
SAHLAOUI
SAIDI

SALMI
SAMLALI
SARROUDI
SLAMI
SMAOUI
SMOUNI
SMOUNY
SRHIRI

STEH

TAALI

MOUNYA 7197600608
AMAL M130029673
FATIMA M146044493
SOUAAD D147059116
ZINEB M138236222
MOHAMED D137784481
MOHAMED 1412934413
FATIMA ZAHRA M130109164
MERYEM 1028941624
KHADIJA M132427885
ABDELAZIZ D131042615
NADIA 1513932962
ILHAM M132488544
JAMAA M144010001
SAMIRA 1515012257
HADDA M136308900
AICHA M143009998
FATIMA-ZAHRA D137860154
FATIMA M130507791
CHARAFA D133535934
KHADIJA D136895789
HAJAR D136182644
MARYEME M130029083
FATIMA 7202800643
HAFIDA M135468678
FATIMA ZAHRA 7202800734
JAMILLA M139371827
NAJAT 7202800654
HASNA M133308345
ISMAIL M146003250
HICHAM D131090204
SANAE M139507717
ELHASSANIA 7192801416
BRAHIM 7.208300069
ABDELHAFID M136523436
IMANE M132506091
MANALE D139152188
ELHASSANE 7208300312
KHADIJA 7202801164
ABDELILLAH 7202800455
HAMZA M130466024
SALMA D133189629
NOUH D135181454
s yldeg uoL.—»Y\ S
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VA98058
U186697
UB94830
PA179539
U202223
PA146365
UA106760
UB102350
PA138958
UD15306
PA178656
U187525
UA117962
UB99864
PA111069
VA144875
UB99213
PA146158
U200165
PA169478
PA244740
PA175588
UA113590
U143556
UC160690
UC122203
UB104082
UA58047
UC158494
UD11500
PA169339
U194173
UC107393
PA34247
UA123060
U185118
PA180023
P146768
UC68470
UC127473
UC159274
PA179675
PA171407
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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

IF55 Aay e S
Semestre: S5
Année universitaire : 2022-2023 salle:  Slawsdl sasal) L83 B7 el
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 TAHAZZITE YDIR D132084228 PA258279
2 TAHIRI AICHA 7187600603 UB27006
3  TAHIRI MOHSSINE 7172800569 U165349
4 TAHIRI SAIDA M132474915 UA118367
5 TAHRI [LHAME M132523566 UD13453
6  TALIBI ABDELLAH ‘W200000251 UB94962
7 TARMOUCHTE MARIAME D139715291 PA263291
8 TOR NAIMA D140059671 PA174972
9 TOUHAMI ABDELHAK H148063017 U201833
10 YAMNI NAJIA M131412824 UD15394
11 YAZIDI LALLA HANANE 7202800979 UA67448
12 ZAI KHADIJA M132192137 UA125520
13 ZEDGI AICHA 1329971542 U 175035
14 ZEMOURI OUMAIMA M141010634 UC158198
15 ZERGUI FATIMA 1515932311 UA63254
16 ZIANE NAIMA 7182801354 UA28768
17  ZILALI ILHAME 7208300323 UA71562
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